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Location Stats Report for KU2025 - KULM DARTS 2025
Report Date: 3/10/2025 5:16 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGTS FOR THE 2025 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT SEASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
BEER B4 BULLS 104 67 37
BITCHES B TRIPPIN 104 56 48
FIRST PLACE 104 54 50
CHUCK N WEAVE 104 47 57
SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 104 36 68

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

BITCHES B TRIPPIN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 3/07/2025 7:38 PM 10 13 10 3 0
BEER B4 BULLS FIRST PLACE 3/07/2025 7:33 PM 10 13 7 6 0
FIRST PLACE BEER B4 BULLS 3/07/2025 7:33 PM 10 13 6 7 0
CHUCK N WEAVE SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 2/28/2025 7:24 PM 9 13 6 7 0
SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS BITCHES B TRIPPIN 3/07/2025 7:38 PM 10 13 3 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ITZEL BRICK BITCHES B TRIPPIN 25.40 25.86 0.46
JUSTICE HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 13.30 13.69 0.39
MATT LAUTT FIRST PLACE 18.50 18.84 0.34
DALLAS WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 22.18 22.51 0.33
MELANIE JO FILBERT SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 14.53 14.85 0.32

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

ITZEL BRICK BITCHES B TRIPPIN 25.86 9 5 14 2 1 157 103 0 0 3
MITCH HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 25.48 3 1 2 1 1 160 32 0 0 1
ERIC GEISZLER BEER B4 BULLS 23.66 24 12 36 7 1 157 87 0 0 4
DALLAS WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 22.51 24 10 35 3 1 160 126 0 1 6
BERTUS ROTHNER CHUCK N WEAVE 20.35 24 8 24 2 0 150 88 0 0 0
MATT HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 19.79 3 1 1 0 0 103 5 0 0 0
BRUCE LAND FIRST PLACE 19.33 3 1 3 0 0 138 14 0 0 0
Tyler Jonas BITCHES B TRIPPIN 18.96 18 5 9 2 0 150 69 0 0 1
MATT LAUTT FIRST PLACE 18.84 24 6 20 3 0 150 82 0 0 2
DAVIN STEVAHN BEER B4 BULLS 17.77 21 6 18 0 0 133 105 0 0 1
BRAD JANS CHUCK N WEAVE 17.70 6 1 2 0 0 119 1 0 0 0
CHAYSE ENTZI CHUCK N WEAVE 17.61 24 4 16 0 1 151 99 0 0 0
TRAVIS JOHNSON BEER B4 BULLS 17.55 24 9 12 2 1 151 80 0 0 1
NATHAN HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 17.18 18 5 3 1 0 150 89 0 0 0
JOSH LAUTT BITCHES B TRIPPIN 17.03 15 3 8 1 0 150 42 0 0 0
JOSH FOLEY BEER B4 BULLS 16.64 12 2 6 0 0 124 20 0 0 1
MATT HOLMGREN BITCHES B TRIPPIN 16.27 3 1 1 1 0 150 11 0 0 0
JUSTIN HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 15.98 21 7 7 0 1 164 60 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS FIRST PLACE 15.72 24 4 8 1 0 150 28 0 0 0
JERRY HURTIG SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 15.69 24 1 8 0 0 126 126 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD BITCHES B TRIPPIN 14.90 3 0 1 0 0 110 0 0 0 0
LAYNE ENTZI CHUCK N WEAVE 14.86 3 0 1 0 0 110 0 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 14.85 21 5 5 0 0 118 67 0 0 0
SADIE WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 14.75 24 1 7 0 0 126 19 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BRANDON GIESLER SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 14.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID CHUCK N WEAVE 14.57 18 3 5 0 0 121 57 0 1 0
AMBER HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 14.08 18 5 5 0 0 117 30 0 0 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID CHUCK N WEAVE 13.86 18 2 2 0 0 127 58 0 0 1
JENNIFER GEISZLER BEER B4 BULLS 13.74 21 1 4 0 0 121 47 0 0 0
JUSTICE HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 13.69 21 7 8 0 0 137 100 0 1 1
JACEY LAND FIRST PLACE 13.47 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 13.46 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ITZEL BRICK BITCHES B TRIPPIN 2.20 2.52 0.32
DALLAS WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 1.91 2.01 0.10
TRAVIS JOHNSON BEER B4 BULLS 1.76 1.81 0.05
JUSTICE HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 1.00 1.05 0.05
JERRY HURTIG SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.61 1.66 0.05

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

ITZEL BRICK BITCHES B TRIPPIN 2.52 12 5 1 7 1 1 0 0 0
ERIC GEISZLER BEER B4 BULLS 2.33 32 13 1 13 4 0 0 0 0
MITCH HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 2.07 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
DALLAS WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 2.01 32 9 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
DAVIN STEVAHN BEER B4 BULLS 1.93 28 12 0 3 4 1 0 0 0
Tyler Jonas BITCHES B TRIPPIN 1.92 24 5 0 6 2 3 0 0 0
MATT LAUTT FIRST PLACE 1.92 32 13 0 9 4 2 0 0 0
BERTUS ROTHNER CHUCK N WEAVE 1.86 32 9 1 4 2 1 0 0 0
TRAVIS JOHNSON BEER B4 BULLS 1.81 32 9 1 4 3 1 0 0 0
LAYNE ENTZI CHUCK N WEAVE 1.81 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
MATT HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.78 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SADIE WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 1.68 32 7 0 5 3 0 0 0 0
CHAYSE ENTZI CHUCK N WEAVE 1.67 32 6 0 3 2 0 0 1 0
JERRY HURTIG SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.66 32 5 0 5 3 2 0 0 0
BRUCE LAND FIRST PLACE 1.62 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD JANS CHUCK N WEAVE 1.59 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID CHUCK N WEAVE 1.55 24 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS FIRST PLACE 1.52 32 6 0 7 2 1 0 0 0
JUSTIN HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 1.49 28 6 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.41 28 4 0 6 0 1 0 1 0
JOSH FOLEY BEER B4 BULLS 1.40 16 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH LAUTT BITCHES B TRIPPIN 1.35 20 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATT HOLMGREN BITCHES B TRIPPIN 1.35 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID CHUCK N WEAVE 1.28 24 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
NATHAN HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.23 24 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
JACEY LAND FIRST PLACE 1.22 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER HOLMGREN SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.22 24 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON GIESLER SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.20 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 1.05 28 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER GEISZLER BEER B4 BULLS 1.01 28 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 0.87 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD BITCHES B TRIPPIN 0.76 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ITZEL BRICK BITCHES B TRIPPIN 25.40 25.86 0.46
JUSTICE HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 13.30 13.69 0.39
MATT LAUTT FIRST PLACE 18.50 18.84 0.34
DALLAS WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 22.18 22.51 0.33
MELANIE JO FILBERT SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 14.53 14.85 0.32

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BEER B4 BULLS
ERIC GEISZLER 23.66 24 12 36 7 1 157 87 0 0 4
DAVIN STEVAHN 17.77 21 6 18 0 0 133 105 0 0 1
TRAVIS JOHNSON 17.55 24 9 12 2 1 151 80 0 0 1
JOSH FOLEY 16.64 12 2 6 0 0 124 20 0 0 1
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JENNIFER GEISZLER 13.74 21 1 4 0 0 121 47 0 0 0
Team Totals: 17.95 102 30 76 9 2 157 105 0 0 7

 
BITCHES B TRIPPIN
ITZEL BRICK 25.86 9 5 14 2 1 157 103 0 0 3
DALLAS WULF 22.51 24 10 35 3 1 160 126 0 1 6
Tyler Jonas 18.96 18 5 9 2 0 150 69 0 0 1
JOSH LAUTT 17.03 15 3 8 1 0 150 42 0 0 0
MATT HOLMGREN 16.27 3 1 1 1 0 150 11 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD 14.90 3 0 1 0 0 110 0 0 0 0
SADIE WULF 14.75 24 1 7 0 0 126 19 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.69 96 25 75 9 2 160 126 0 1 10
 
CHUCK N WEAVE
BERTUS ROTHNER 20.35 24 8 24 2 0 150 88 0 0 0
BRAD JANS 17.70 6 1 2 0 0 119 1 0 0 0
CHAYSE ENTZI 17.61 24 4 16 0 1 151 99 0 0 0
LAYNE ENTZI 14.86 3 0 1 0 0 110 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID 14.57 18 3 5 0 0 121 57 0 1 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID 13.86 18 2 2 0 0 127 58 0 0 1

Team Totals: 16.93 93 18 50 2 1 151 99 0 1 1
 
FIRST PLACE
BRUCE LAND 19.33 3 1 3 0 0 138 14 0 0 0
MATT LAUTT 18.84 24 6 20 3 0 150 82 0 0 2
JUSTIN HAZELTON 15.98 21 7 7 0 1 164 60 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS 15.72 24 4 8 1 0 150 28 0 0 0
JUSTICE HAZELTON 13.69 21 7 8 0 0 137 100 0 1 1
JACEY LAND 13.47 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.10 96 25 46 4 1 164 100 0 1 3
 
SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS
MITCH HOLMGREN 25.48 3 1 2 1 1 160 32 0 0 1
MATT HOLMGREN 19.79 3 1 1 0 0 103 5 0 0 0
NATHAN HOLMGREN 17.18 18 5 3 1 0 150 89 0 0 0
JERRY HURTIG 15.69 24 1 8 0 0 126 126 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT 14.85 21 5 5 0 0 118 67 0 0 0
BRANDON GIESLER 14.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER HOLMGREN 14.08 18 5 5 0 0 117 30 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER 13.46 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.64 93 18 24 2 1 160 126 0 0 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ITZEL BRICK BITCHES B TRIPPIN 2.20 2.52 0.32
DALLAS WULF BITCHES B TRIPPIN 1.91 2.01 0.10
JUSTICE HAZELTON FIRST PLACE 1.00 1.05 0.05
TRAVIS JOHNSON BEER B4 BULLS 1.76 1.81 0.05
JERRY HURTIG SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS 1.61 1.66 0.05

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

BEER B4 BULLS
ERIC GEISZLER 2.33 32 13 1 13 4 0 0 0 0
DAVIN STEVAHN 1.93 28 12 0 3 4 1 0 0 0
TRAVIS JOHNSON 1.81 32 9 1 4 3 1 0 0 0
JOSH FOLEY 1.40 16 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER GEISZLER 1.01 28 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.71 136 40 2 25 12 2 0 0 0
 
BITCHES B TRIPPIN
ITZEL BRICK 2.52 12 5 1 7 1 1 0 0 0
DALLAS WULF 2.01 32 9 0 6 1 0 0 0 0
Tyler Jonas 1.92 24 5 0 6 2 3 0 0 0
SADIE WULF 1.68 32 7 0 5 3 0 0 0 0
JOSH LAUTT 1.35 20 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATT HOLMGREN 1.35 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDSEY ELHARD 0.76 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.80 128 30 1 25 7 4 0 0 0
 
CHUCK N WEAVE
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

BERTUS ROTHNER 1.86 32 9 1 4 2 1 0 0 0
LAYNE ENTZI 1.81 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
CHAYSE ENTZI 1.67 32 6 0 3 2 0 0 1 0
BRAD JANS 1.59 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW MCDERMID 1.55 24 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER MCDERMID 1.28 24 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.61 124 25 1 11 5 2 0 1 0
 
FIRST PLACE
MATT LAUTT 1.92 32 13 0 9 4 2 0 0 0
BRUCE LAND 1.62 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
EVAN DITTUS 1.52 32 6 0 7 2 1 0 0 0
JUSTIN HAZELTON 1.49 28 6 0 3 2 0 0 0 0
JACEY LAND 1.22 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE HAZELTON 1.05 28 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.50 128 27 0 21 10 3 0 0 0
 
SHOW MEYOUR BISCUITS
MITCH HOLMGREN 2.07 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
MATT HOLMGREN 1.78 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY HURTIG 1.66 32 5 0 5 3 2 0 0 0
MELANIE JO FILBERT 1.41 28 4 0 6 0 1 0 1 0
NATHAN HOLMGREN 1.23 24 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER HOLMGREN 1.22 24 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON GIESLER 1.20 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
AMY GIESLER 0.87 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.41 124 18 1 18 5 3 0 1 0
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